

मानस्य (SS)
Rajpur Mehta Road to Bhausa Upam for

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Eikjermant DIVISION

Dinna SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book — 383

three hundred eighty three

Abstract of cost up to 3rd
on H/c Bill

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - mmsy					
n/work - Raipur, Nokha Road					
TO Bixawa, Gram Tak.					
N/Agency - Narendra Kumar (Gadaram)					
Agreement No - 18530/50/9-20, dt. 26.07.2019					
Date of start - 05.07.2019					
Date of comp. - 04.07.2020					
Date of Entry - 28.03.2022					
1. P/V & fixing of working bench mark pillar - as					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN - 34					
@ Rs 4387.71/each - Rs 13163.00					
2. P/V & fixing of bench pillar - as					
Qty = 9 Nos, VTM BPN - 34					
@ Rs 2013.21/each - Rs 18118.00					
3. P/V clearing and grubbing - as					
Qty = 1.69 Hec., VTM BPN - 34					
@ Rs 49739.47/Hec. - Rs 84059.00					
4. P/V & fixing of logo board - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN - 34					
Qty = 1 Nos, VTM BPN -					
3 Nos @ Rs 10244.70/each - Rs 30734.00					
5. Dismantling of cement					
mortar as per					
Qty = 5.759 m ³ , VTM BPN - 34					
@ Rs 474.67/m ³ - Rs 2734.00					
Continuation					18808.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
S1. P/V 800mm x 600mm rec. sign.					Rf Rs = 18703450=
Qty = 8 nos, VTM BPRV-SS					
@ Rs 3813.11 / each — Rs 62526=00					
S2. P/V 600mm x 450mm rec. sign.					
Qty = @ 10 nos, VTM BPRV-SS					
@ Rs 5440.67 / each — Rs 54406=00					
S3. P/V 900mm side octagon - as					
Qty = 2 nos, VTM BPRV-SS					
@ Rs 9989.85 / each — Rs 19980=00					
Total Rs 18540360=00					
(Total 10% as per agreement Rs 1854036=00)					
					Rs 16686324=00
Total previous bill — Rs (-) 13351495=00					
					Net Rs 3334829=00
Prasanna					J-E 25-03-2022
25-03-2022					J-E 25-03-2022
- J.E.					J-E
CAP					
25-03-22					
J.E.					

Continuation